Geslacht
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
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Vrouw
Vrouw
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Ranglijst

Leeftijdsgroep
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
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70+
70+
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70+
70+
70+
70+
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70+
70+

Rating
22-12-2025

Positie
1
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Dames 70+

Geboortejaar
1955
1955
1953
1954
1956
1955
1953
1953
1956
1955
1956
1955
1954
1955
1952
1954
1956
1953
1955
1953
1954
1956
1956
1955
1952
1953
1955
1954
1956
1955
1954
1956
1956
1954

Bondsnummer
11069864
10627456
10867236
18211224
11390743
10469575
10215476
10660623
10289852
12535516
10839585
12560111
12519111
10815848
15017125
16733568
10273026
11813008
12498351
11420618
10023496
12391883
11085568
11718536
39774279
13686151
25095951
12541567
11241950
38239523
10096469
10951938
15335194
12248177

Naam

Annelies Zweep - Prins
Joke Schipper-Thiele
Thea Rietveld - Esser
Marjo Gruisen

Riky Rutten

Sylvia Lievers

Marian Stoffer

Ryan Buys-van Bunderen
Inge Went

Marjon Tacke

Josée Reimus

Inge Schouten

Anneloes van Brussel
Joke Schiphorst

Maartje Caspers

Leonie Everts

Ina Bos

Ria Dijk-v. Miltenburg
Evelyn Plagman-Doldersum
Mieke Nugteren

Yvonne Last - van den Eeckhout
Petra van Keulen

Dorien Klinkenberg
Eveline Paauw

Ank ten Bosch

Els v/d Hooft-Ploos v.Amstel
Claartje Lorier

Isa de Nijs

Marga Jacobs

Jetske Esser

Afke Jansma-Heslinga
Inge Speth

Ingrid Maitimo

Titia van den Berg

RatingEnkel
4,8993
5,0545
5,2515
5,2739
5,3000
5,4293
5,5411
5,5943
5,9053
5,9218
5,9467
5,9897
5,9962
5,9994
6,0000
6,0341
6,0748
6,1076
6,1502
6,1527
6,1709
6,2375
6,2761
6,2886
6,3000
6,3032
6,3492
6,3529
6,3828
6,4500
6,4520
6,4550
6,4618
6,4675

KNLTB

TENNIS

SpeelsterkteEnkel
5
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Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
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Vrouw
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Vrouw
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Vrouw
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70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

1954
1954
1956
1953
1956
1954
1956
1953
1956
1954
1955
1954
1955
1955
1952
1954
1954
1952
1956
1953
1952
1953
1955
1954
1956
1952
1954
1955
1953
1956
1955
1952
1953
1956
1954
1956
1956
1954
1956
1953
1953
1953
1955
1954
1956
1954

11393793
15906620
20090234
21827834
11172762
11049251
11791861
12428485
11359005
35004428
13116665
12127345
13562029
10107630
11275103
10058710
11742534
23539089
11844116
10812288
10756973
11019662
13725009
14269643
12927996
20606486
10067450
15877884
16443861
14764555
10746994
10912029
11521694
10342443
12505641
15735966
11994959
13144952
14068575
10729305
13064169
12635871
16648412
21005273
10563407
11426187

Joke Lazarom

Jacqueline Benard

Anita van de Meerendonk
Annie Haase

Christine Menting - van Aaken
Gitta Thiel

Sytske Sluis

Lies van Eijsden

Tineke Geuke

Karen Panman-Peeters
Annelies Mosselman

Dorine Kok-Geest

Marian Wouters

Lucienne Hoogland

Anneke Wattez-Prins
Margriet Vries-Pomper
Janna Balsters

Catrien van Huisseling - Spaans
Boukje Gietema - Boersma
Petra Duits

Gretha Palma

Mia Storken - Stevens

Wilke Geelkerken

Irene Meus

Jenny lJintes

Lenie de Kruiff

Jeltsje Jansma-Heslinga
Germaine Blankers

Anneke van Noord

Marian Berg

Methilde Heusinkveld - Goos
Doris Jolink

Nolleke van Santvoort - Scholte
Annemieke Kalf

Anna Jager - Beetstra

Els Hillebrand

Gerda Oosting-Neele

Betty Wierenga

Marjon van der Kooi
Liesbeth Meydam

Josine Teeuw

Liesbeth Beerens - van Wegberg
Jacqueline Segers

Garcia van Ommeren

Ria van de Doelen

Mariette van Hoek

6,4692
6,5005
6,5018
6,5436
6,5491
6,5532
6,5551
6,5914
6,5930
6,6000
6,6072
6,6142
6,6236
6,6322
6,6328
6,6503
6,6749
6,6833
6,7130
6,7278
6,7533
6,7694
6,7840
6,7986
6,8019
6,8022
6,8065
6,8130
6,8145
6,8155
6,8171
6,8250
6,8500
6,8567
6,8661
6,8667
6,8902
6,8951
6,8969
6,9006
6,9029
6,9090
6,9122
6,9122
6,9233
6,9246

N O NONNNOOOODOOOO0O0O0O 0000000000000 00000000

O PP NOOOOODWORr Voo o

=
w o o N o

[N
>

O O N O O 0

=
o o

O OO woooo

NPMOWOORMRONODYG

Juny
[N

O OO OO O0OO0OO0OWONOOOOOOOoO



Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw

70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+
70+

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929
100

1956
1952
1954
1956
1953
1956
1955
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1956
1954
1954
1953
1954
1955
1955
1956

10173609
10244433
10821406
20027710
10937951
12070173
11632771
10999450
11462612
13845578
10249966
16826175
38125803
39665399
12666890
42425204
20062966
11351098
11593148
17134595

Annie van Hattem - v.d. Markt
Tjarda Bos-Berghuis

Yvonne Wouters

Christie Slaats

Pia Scheperkamp

Inge Poelgeest

Hannie Bijsterbosch

Tiny Zenden

Viola Hellinga-Sturm

Brigitte Keijzer

Marja Beukeveld

Detty Boot-vd Ham

Agnes Verhoeven

Bieneke Haitjema - Huisman
Elly christine Oostrom Wiebosch
Anke Hofstede

Joan van Andel

Berna Vooys

Jon Venema

Anja Talle

6,9250
6,9274
6,9362
6,9392
6,9401
6,9403
6,9487
6,9505
6,9794
6,9884
6,9929
6,9974
7,0000
7,0000
7,0000
7,0000
7,0049
7,0073
7,0122
7,0400
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